
Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 13 Bertelsen Jeppe Bob Santa Cruz Nordic M 1 DH cup - Complete 34.44 37.21 1:11.65

2 162 Winther Lasse X-trails M 1 DH cup - Ry 35.74 37.87 1:13.61 +1.96

3 159 Olsen Frederik KO Milvang M 1 DH cup - Ry 36.65 38.99 1:15.64 +3.99

4 157 Weber Mikkel M 1 DH cup - Ry 37.22 40.27 1:17.49 +5.84

5 5 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 1 DH cup - Complete 39.93 41.39 1:21.32 +9.67

6 158 Søndergaard Martin M 1 DH cup - Ry 39.55 42.75 1:22.30 +10.65

7 161 Tarzan Thomas All access M 1 DH cup - Ry 39.90 43.34 1:23.24 +11.59

8 9 Overgaard Nicolai Mountain Bike Klub Silkeborg M 1 DH cup - Complete 40.37 45.46 1:25.83 +14.18

9 34 Rogowski Jakub M 1 DH cup - Complete 41.45 44.53 1:25.98 +14.33

10 156 Kjærsgaard Alex M 1 DH cup - Ry 42.36 46.08 1:28.44 +16.79

11 6 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 1 DH cup - Complete 43.60 46.96 1:30.56 +18.91

12 200 Andersen Bo M 1 DH cup - Ry 41.70 49.02 1:30.72 +19.07

13 155 Krigslund Daniel M 1 DH cup - Ry 44.57 48.96 1:33.53 +21.88

14 36 Dahl Anders X-trails M 1 DH cup - Complete 49.08 45.32 1:34.40 +22.75

15 1 Winther Emil Santa Cruz Nordic M 1 DH cup - Complete 35.89 59.15 1:35.04 +23.39

16 17 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M 1 DH cup - Complete 50.84 47.84 1:38.68 +27.03

17 149 Spangaard Kristensen Daniel M 1 DH cup - Ry 49.06 50.32 1:39.38 +27.73

18 169 Oppel Paul M 1 DH cup - Ry 40.58 1:01.69 1:42.27 +30.62

19 16 Tell Janas Kennet M 1 DH cup - Complete 48.34 57.57 1:45.91 +34.26

20 154 Fogh Mogens M 1 DH cup - Ry 53.60 54.13 1:47.73 +36.08

21 7 Pedersen Ole Bjørn Team Venezuela M 1 DH cup - Complete 47.30 1:08.82 1:56.12 +44.47

22 3 Dyrskjøt Jens Bikeone M 1 DH cup - Complete 1:18.03 1:02.83 2:20.86 +1:09.2

23 160 Pedersen Rasmus M 1 DH cup - Ry 1:30.38 58.57 2:28.95 +1:17.3

35 Thornbury Sam Lemvig CK M 1 DH cup - Complete 50.62 DNS 50.62

153 Taul Mads M 1 DH cup - Ry DNS DNS

152 Brälye Diana Dansk Mountainbike Klub F 1 DH cup - Ry DNS DNS

151 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duel Slalom Team/DHMTBK M 1 DH cup - Ry DNS DNS

150 Meng Poulsen Christoffer M 1 DH cup - Ry DNS DNS

19 Frikke Kristoffer DINAservice Rengøring M 1 DH cup - Complete DNS DNS
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Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     1 DH cup - Complete

1 13 Bertelsen Jeppe Bob Santa Cruz Nordic M 34.44 37.21 1:11.65

2 5 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 39.93 41.39 1:21.32 +9.67

3 9 Overgaard Nicolai Mountain Bike Klub Silkeborg M 40.37 45.46 1:25.83 +14.18

4 34 Rogowski Jakub M 41.45 44.53 1:25.98 +14.33

5 6 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 43.60 46.96 1:30.56 +18.91

6 36 Dahl Anders X-trails M 49.08 45.32 1:34.40 +22.75

7 1 Winther Emil Santa Cruz Nordic M 35.89 59.15 1:35.04 +23.39

8 17 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M 50.84 47.84 1:38.68 +27.03

9 16 Tell Janas Kennet M 48.34 57.57 1:45.91 +34.26

10 7 Pedersen Ole Bjørn Team Venezuela M 47.30 1:08.82 1:56.12 +44.47

11 3 Dyrskjøt Jens Bikeone M 1:18.03 1:02.83 2:20.86 +1:09.2

35 Thornbury Sam Lemvig CK M 50.62 DNS 50.62

19 Frikke Kristoffer DINAservice Rengøring M DNS DNS

     1 DH cup - Ry

1 162 Winther Lasse X-trails M 35.74 37.87 1:13.61

2 159 Olsen Frederik KO Milvang M 36.65 38.99 1:15.64 +2.03

3 157 Weber Mikkel M 37.22 40.27 1:17.49 +3.88

4 158 Søndergaard Martin M 39.55 42.75 1:22.30 +8.69

5 161 Tarzan Thomas All access M 39.90 43.34 1:23.24 +9.63

6 156 Kjærsgaard Alex M 42.36 46.08 1:28.44 +14.83

7 200 Andersen Bo M 41.70 49.02 1:30.72 +17.11

8 155 Krigslund Daniel M 44.57 48.96 1:33.53 +19.92

9 149 Spangaard Kristensen Daniel M 49.06 50.32 1:39.38 +25.77

10 169 Oppel Paul M 40.58 1:01.69 1:42.27 +28.66

11 154 Fogh Mogens M 53.60 54.13 1:47.73 +34.12

12 160 Pedersen Rasmus M 1:30.38 58.57 2:28.95 +1:15.3

153 Taul Mads M DNS DNS

152 Brälye Diana Dansk Mountainbike Klub F DNS DNS

151 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duel Slalom Team/DHMTBK M DNS DNS

150 Meng Poulsen Christoffer M DNS DNS
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